Tablet Controller for Tektronix USB spectrum analyzers
Panasonic FZ-G1 Controller Datasheet (Offered by Tektronix)
Tektronix offers the Panasonic FZ-G1 tablet controller as an option to the
RSA306B and RSA500A series USB spectrum analyzers and as a
standalone unit. When purchased from Tektronix, the FZ-G1 includes pre-
loaded SignalVu-PC software, with custom-programmed display settings
and front-panel buttons to optimize the SignalVu-PC experience. In
addition, Tektronix has tested the FZ-G1 to ensure that the specified real

Datasheet
4   www.tektronix.com
Ordering information
FZ-G1-x and Option-CTRL-G1-x
Includes: battery, digitizer pen and tether, battery charger with power cord
Tablets can be ordered standalone, or added as an option to the RSA306B and RSA500A series spectrum analyzers.
Tablets ordered standalone
The FZ-G1 is available in limited geographies from Tektronix as shown in the ordering information below. If a tablet is not available in your geography from Tektronix, or if you
prefer to purchase the unit from another supplier, any of these models can be purchased directly from Panasonic. The Panasonic part number is provided in the table below.
Item Description Regional availability Panasonic part number
FZ-G1-N Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
Canada, Columbia, Ecuador,
Mexico, Philippines,
Singapore, United States
FZ-G1J2677CM
FZ-G1-C Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
China FZ-G1FA3DXMR
FZ-G1-I Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
India FZ-G1L3280CW
FZ-G1-E Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
Austria, Baltic States, Belgium,
Bosnia, Bulgaria, Chile,
Croatia, Czech Republic,
Denmark, Finland, France,
Germany, Greece, Hungary,
Indonesia, Ireland, Italy,
Netherlands, Norway, Poland,
Portugal, Romania, Slovakia,
Slovenia, South Africa, Spain,
Sweden, Thailand, Turkey
FZ-G1L2880MW
FZ-G1-U Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
Egypt, Kenya, Malaysia,
United Kingdom
FZ-G1L2881MW
FZ-G1-B Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
Brazil FZ-G1J2152MV
FZ-G1-J Controller for USB Spectrum Analyzers, Panasonic ToughPad
FZ-G1.
Japan FZ-G1L3080CJ
FZ-G1 Controller
www.tektronix.com    5
Tablets ordered as options to spectrum analyzers
Tablets can be added as an option to the RSA306B, RSA503A and RSA507A spectrum analyzers with the option CRTL-G1-x nomenclature show below. The FZ-G1-J is not